
DEPARTING CHURCH STREET STATION:  
Northbound last train departs at 10:38 PM | Southbound last train departs at 10:51 PM

Ride SunRail for FREE on Thursday, July 4 and save on parking for Independence Day events in Downtown Orlando  
including Fireworks at the Fountain at Lake Eola. See below for special schedule.

@RideSunRail #RideSunRail SunRail.com

TRAIN NUMBER P402 P404 P406 P408 P410 P412 P414 P412

Poinciana 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 10:00 PM

Kissimmee/Amtrak 3:08 PM 4:08 PM 5:08 PM 6:08 PM 7:08 PM 8:08 PM 9:08 PM 10:08 PM

Tupperware 3:15 PM 4:15 PM 5:15 PM 6:15 PM 7:15 PM 8:15 PM 9:15 PM 10:15 PM

Meadow Woods 3:21 PM 4:21 PM 5:21 PM 6:21 PM 7:21 PM 8:21 PM 9:21 PM 10:21 PM

Sand Lake Road 3:28 PM 4:28 PM 5:28 PM 6:28 PM 7:28 PM 8:28 PM 9:28 PM 10:28 PM

Orlando Health/Amtrak 3:35 PM 4:35 PM 5:35 PM 6:35 PM 7:35 PM 8:35 PM 9:35 PM 10:35 PM

Church Street 3:38 PM 4:38 PM 5:38 PM 6:38 PM 7:38 PM 8:38 PM 9:38 PM 10:38 PM

LYNX Central Station 3:41 PM 4:41 PM 5:41 PM 6:41 PM 7:41 PM 8:41 PM 9:41 PM 10:41 PM

AdventHealth 3:47 PM 4:47 PM 5:47 PM 6:47 PM 7:47 PM 8:47 PM 9:47 PM 10:47 PM

Winter Park/Amtrak 3:54 PM 4:54 PM 5:54 PM 6:54 PM 7:54 PM 8:54 PM 9:54 PM 10:54 PM

Maitland 4:02 PM 5:02 PM 6:02 PM 7:02 PM 8:02 PM 9:02 PM 10:02 PM 11:02 PM

Altamonte Springs 4:08 PM 5:08 PM 6:08 PM 7:08 PM 8:08 PM 9:08 PM 10:08 PM 11:08 PM

Longwood 4:12 PM 5:12 PM 6:12 PM 7:12 PM 8:12 PM 9:12 PM 10:12 PM 11:12 PM

Lake Mary 4:18 PM 5:18 PM 6:18 PM 7:18 PM 8:18 PM 9:18 PM 10:18 PM 11:18 PM

Sanford 4:25 PM 5:25 PM 6:25 PM 7:25 PM 8:25 PM 9:25 PM 10:25 PM 11:25 PM

DeBary 4:33 PM 5:33 PM 6:33 PM 7:33 PM 8:33 PM 9:33 PM 10:33 PM 11:33 PM*

NORTHBOUND SCHEDULE SOUTHBOUND SCHEDULE
TRAIN NUMBER P401 P403 P405 P407 P409 P411 P413 P415

DeBary 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 10:00 PM

Sanford 3:06 PM 4:06 PM 5:06 PM 6:06 PM 7:06 PM 8:06 PM 9:06 PM 10:06 PM

Lake Mary 3:15 PM 4:15 PM 5:15 PM 6:15 PM 7:15 PM 8:15 PM 9:15 PM 10:15 PM

Longwood 3:19 PM 4:19 PM 5:19 PM 6:19 PM 7:19 PM 8:19 PM 9:19 PM 10:19 PM

Altamonte Springs 3:23 PM 4:23 PM 5:23 PM 6:23 PM 7:23 PM 8:23 PM 9:23 PM 10:23 PM

Maitland 3:29 PM 4:29 PM 5:29 PM 6:29 PM 7:29 PM 8:29 PM 9:29 PM 10:29 PM

Winter Park/Amtrak 3:36 PM 4:36 PM 5:36 PM 6:36 PM 7:36 PM 8:36 PM 9:36 PM 10:36 PM

AdventHealth 3:43 PM 4:43 PM 5:43 PM 6:43 PM 7:43 PM 8:43 PM 9:43 PM 10:43 PM

LYNX Central Station 3:48 PM 4:48 PM 5:48 PM 6:48 PM 7:48 PM 8:48 PM 9:48 PM 10:48 PM

Church Street 3:51 PM 4:51 PM 5:51 PM 6:51 PM 7:51 PM 8:51 PM 9:51 PM 10:51 PM

Orlando Health/Amtrak 3:54 PM 4:54 PM 5:54 PM 6:54 PM 7:54 PM 8:54 PM 9:54 PM 10:54 PM

Sand Lake Road 4:03 PM 5:03 PM 6:03 PM 7:03 PM 8:03 PM 9:03 PM 10:03 PM 11:03 PM

Meadow Woods 4:09 PM 5:09 PM 6:09 PM 7:09 PM 8:09 PM 9:09 PM 10:09 PM 11:09 PM

Tupperware 4:16 PM 5:14 PM 6:14 PM 7:14 PM 8:14 PM 9:14 PM 10:14 PM 11:14 PM

Kissimmee/Amtrak 4:20 PM 5:20 PM 6:20 PM 7:20 PM 8:20 PM 9:20 PM 10:20 PM 11:20 PM

Poinciana 4:28 PM 5:28 PM 6:28 PM 7:28 PM 8:28 PM 9:28 PM 10:28 PM 11:28 PM*

*This is the end of the line. View southbound schedule for return trips from DeBary. *This is the end of the line. View northbound schedule for return trips from Poinciana.

RIDE SUNRAIL FREE
THURSDAY, JULY 4

SCHEDULE STARTING AT 3:00 PM



@RideSunRail #RideSunRail SunRail.com 6/2023

CHURCH STREET STATION
LAKE EOLA

Fireworks at the Fountain 
4:00 PM – 10:00 PM

•	 Live entertainment

•	 Family friendly fun

•	 Food and beverage vendors

•	 Fireworks start at 9:15 PM

SANFORD STATION
HISTORIC DOWNTOWN SANFORD:  
FORT MELLON PARK/RIVERWALK

Star-Spangled Sanford 
7:00 PM – 10:00 PM

•	 Live entertainment

•	 Food, drink, and merchandise vendors

•	 Expanded kids play area

•	 Fireworks start at 9:15 PM 

Free trolley running to and from the 

Sanford SunRail Station and Star-Spangled 

Sanford event. First trolley leaves Sanford 

SunRail Station at 3:15 PM and last one 

drops off at 11:00 PM, meeting each 

northbound and southbound trains in 

between. For questions or if you need ADA 

assistance please call or text the Lake Mary 

Shuttle Company at 407-948-2711.

Firework shows start times are weather permitting and are subject to change.  
Some showtimes may exceed return train service for southbound travelers. 

Please consider ride sharing or taxi for your ride home.

KISSIMMEE/AMTRAK STATION
KISSIMMEE LAKEFRONT PARK

Monumental Fourth of July  
7:00 PM – 9:00 PM

•	 Live entertainment

•	 KUA Kid’s Zone

•	 Food and beverage vendors

•	 Fireworks start at 9:00 PM

RIDE SUNRAIL FREE
THURSDAY, JULY 4

SCHEDULE STARTING AT 3:00 PM


